	September
	

	
	

	09/6/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	The Mix

	
	

	09/7/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	Elima

	
	

	09/8//2024, Sunday, 4-7pm 
	Tony John & Street Lucy Project

	
	

	09/13/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Juke Box Boyz

	
	

	09/14/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	Undercover

	
	

	09/15/2024, Sunday, 4-7pm 
	First Call Trio

	
	

	09/20/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Dolce

	
	

	09/21/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm (Brew Crawl)
	Undercover

	
	

	09/22/2024, Sunday, 4-7pm
	Tehya

	
	

	09/27/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Ryan Scripps Band

	
	

	09/28/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	HackJammers

	
	

	09/29/2024, Sunday, 4-7pm
	JJ Hawg

	
	

	
	

	
	

	October
	

	
	

	10/4/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	David Johnson

	
	

	10/5/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	First Call Band

	
	

	10/6/2024, Sunday, 4-7pm
	Tony Johns & Street Lucy Project

	
	

	10/11/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	HackJammers

	
	

	10/12/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm 
	**TBD

	
	

	10/13/2024, Sunday, 4-7pm
	Tehya

	
	

	10/18/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Dolce

	
	

	10/19/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm 
	JJ Hawg

	
	

	10/20/2024, Sunday, 4-7pm
	Elima

	
	

	10/25/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Country Cougars

	
	

	10/26/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	*TBD

	
	

	10/27/2024, Sunday, 4-7pm
	Blue House

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	November
	

	
	

	11/1/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Encore

	
	

	11/2/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	JJ Hawg

	
	

	11/8/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Dolce

	
	

	11/9/2024, Saturday, 6-7:30pm 
	Comedy Show

	
	

	11/15/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	The Soft Lights

	
	

	11/16/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	Sunday Rain Duo

	
	

	11/22/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	HackJammers

	
	

	11/23/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	M’ssippi Slide

	
	

	11/29/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Juke Box Boyz

	
	

	11/30/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	First Call Band

	
	

	
	

	
	

	December
	

	
	

	12/6/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Encore

	
	

	12/7/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	First Call Band

	
	

	12/13/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Sunday Rain Duo

	
	

	12/14/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	M’ssippi Slide

	
	

	12/20/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	The Soft Lights

	
	

	12/21/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	Undercover

	
	

	12/27/2024, Friday, 5-8pm
	Dolce

	
	

	12/28/2024, Saturday, 5-8pm
	*TBD



